
Date

Clients Name

Client Address

Client Phone

Key Contact

Address

Tel: Number

E-Mail Address

PART CODE QTY

SX001

SX002

AJH001

AMA001

AMA003

AMA002

T-TS-BRK-0

TS-BRK-0

TS-BRK-0-IR0

T-TS-BRK-1

T-TS-BRK-2

T-TS-BRK-2-IR1

97003235-004

97002124

97002126

97002127

97002128

97002129

ATH001-1

ATH001-2

M-SND-0

M-SND-1

M-SND-2

ATYX001

ATYX002

ATY001

ATY002

97006076

97006075

97006081

97006080

97006079

MEDIUM

PIVOT FIT SHOULDER HARNESS

EXTRA EXTRA SMALL

EXTRA SMALL

SMALL

SQUARE TRAY - SIZE 1

SQUARE TRAY - SIZE 2 

TRIMLINE SHOULDER HARNESS FRONT PULL

SMALL

MOULDED SANDALS - SIZE MEDIUM (A = 89MM X B = 222MM)

TRAYS

ROUND TRAY - SIZE 1 

ROUND TRAY - SIZE 2

STAR X PELVIC PADS - SIZE 1

STAR X PELVIC PADS - SIZE  2

SANDALS

MOULDED SANDALS - SIZE  EXTRA SMALL (A = 64MM X B = 172MM)

MOULDED SANDALS - SIZE SMALL (A = 80MM X B = 190MM)

PELVIC SUPPORT OPTIONS

FIXED

FLIP AWAY (STANDARD SWING ARM)

FLIP AWAY (IN-RIG SWING ARM)

OPTIONAL UPGRADE TO THE ABOVE OPTIONS: HEIGHT REDUCING BRACKET (DOG LEG)

TRUNK SUPPORT PAD OPTIONS

LATERAL SUPPORT - 125 SLIMLINE

LATERAL SUPPORT - 185 SLIMLINE

TRUNK SUPPORT PAD OPTIONS (Continued)

FLEXI SUPPORT - 175

FLEXI SUPPORT - 200

FLEXI SUPPORT - 290

TRUNK SUPPORT OPTIONS (SIZE 2 CHAIR ONLY)

DESCRIPTION

STAR X MULTI-FUNCTIONAL CHAIR - SIZE 1 (SUITABLE FOR USERS OF AGE 1-4 APPROXIMATELY)

STAR X MULTI-FUNCTIONAL CHAIR - SIZE 2 (SUITABLE FOR USERS OF AGE 4-8 APPROXIMATELY)

Standard accessories included in standard chair price: Height adjustable legs, flexi pelvic pads or hip pads, in-built pommel & thigh guide function, height/angle adjustable 

arms & flip up footplate

HEADRESTS

JUPITER HEAD REST (A = 430 MM, B = 115 MM)

MULTI ADJUSTABLE HEADREST (SIZE 1) A=430mm B= 125mm C=100mm

MULTI ADJUSTABLE HEADREST (SIZE 2) A=430mm B= 125mm C=135mm

MULTI ADJUSTABLE HEADREST (SIZE 3) A=600mm B= 165mm C=135mm

TRUNK SUPPORT OPTIONS (SIZE 1 CHAIR ONLY)

FIXED

FLIP AWAY (STANDARD SWING ARM)

FLIP AWAY (IN-RIG SWING ARM)

Star X
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97006085

97006083

97006089

97006088

97006092

97006095

97006096

97006104

97006099

97006038

97006037

FS131

ASXB001

ASXB002

ASXL004

-100 STIRATA BLACK INCLUDED

-102 STIRATA RED INCLUDED

-106 STIRATA PURPLE INCLUDED

-500 NEOPRENE BLACK INCLUDED

UPHOLSTERY SELECTION

OPTIONAL WHEELS FOR STAR LEGS (50 MM)

SMALL

ANKLE HUGGERS SUPPORT STRAPS

EXTRA SMALL 

SMALL

FOOTMAN LOOP (Fixing Kit Size 1 XS & S Ankle Huggers) 

BASES AND WHEELS

SMALL

PADDED HIP BELTS CENTRE PULL 4 POINT

EXTRA SMALL

5-STAR BASE

STAR X MULTI HEIGHT & TILT BASE (GAS RAM)

SMALL

NARROW STAYFLEX CHEST HARNESS FRONT PULL WITHOUT ZIP

MEDIUM

PADDED HIP BELTS CENTRE PULL 2 POINT

EXTRA SMALL

STAYFLEX CHEST HARNESS FRONT PULL WITH ZIP

SMALL

MEDIUM

STAYFLEX CHEST HARNESS FRONT PULL WITHOUT ZIP

EXTRA SMALL
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