

## Star X C€



Date	
Clients Name	
Client Address	
Client Phone	
Key Contact	
Address	
Tel: Number	
E-Mail Address	

DESCRIPTION	PART CODE	QTY
STAR X MULTI-FUNCTIONAL CHAIR - SIZE 1 (SUITABLE FOR USERS OF AGE 1-4 APPROXIMATELY)	SX001	
STAR X MULTI-FUNCTIONAL CHAIR - SIZE 2 (SUITABLE FOR USERS OF AGE 4-8 APPROXIMATELY)	SX002	

Standard accessories included in standard chair price: Height adjustable legs, flexi pelvic pads or hip pads, in-built pommel & thigh guide function, height/angle adjustable arms & flip up footblate

arms & flip up footplate	
HEADRESTS	
JUPITER HEAD REST (A = 430 MM, B = 115 MM)	AJH001
MULTI ADJUSTABLE HEADREST (SIZE 1) A=430mm B= 125mm C=100mm	AMA001
MULTI ADJUSTABLE HEADREST (SIZE 2) A=430mm B= 125mm C=135mm	AMA003
MULTI ADJUSTABLE HEADREST (SIZE 3) A=600mm B= 165mm C=135mm	AMA002
TRUNK SUPPORT OPTIONS (SIZE 1 CHAIR ONLY)	
FIXED	T-TS-BRK-0
FLIP AWAY (STANDARD SWING ARM)	TS-BRK-0
FLIP AWAY (IN-RIG SWING ARM)	TS-BRK-0-IRO
TRUNK SUPPORT OPTIONS (SIZE 2 CHAIR ONLY)	
FIXED	T-TS-BRK-1
FLIP AWAY (STANDARD SWING ARM)	T-TS-BRK-2
FLIP AWAY (IN-RIG SWING ARM)	T-TS-BRK-2-IR1
OPTIONAL UPGRADE TO THE ABOVE OPTIONS: HEIGHT REDUCING BRACKET (DOG LEG)	97003235-004
TRUNK SUPPORT PAD OPTIONS	
LATERAL SUPPORT - 125 SLIMLINE	97002124
LATERAL SUPPORT - 185 SLIMLINE	97002126
TRUNK SUPPORT PAD OPTIONS (Continued)	
FLEXI SUPPORT - 175	97002127
FLEXI SUPPORT - 200	97002128
FLEXI SUPPORT - 290	97002129
PELVIC SUPPORT OPTIONS	
STAR X PELVIC PADS - SIZE 1	ATH001-1
STAR X PELVIC PADS - SIZE 2	ATH001-2
SANDALS	
MOULDED SANDALS - SIZE EXTRA SMALL (A = 64MM X B = 172MM)	M-SND-0
MOULDED SANDALS - SIZE SMALL (A = 80MM X B = 190MM)	M-SND-1
MOULDED SANDALS - SIZE MEDIUM (A = 89MM X B = 222MM)	M-SND-2
TRAYS	
ROUND TRAY - SIZE 1	ATYX001
ROUND TRAY - SIZE 2	ATYX002
SQUARE TRAY - SIZE 1	ATY001
SQUARE TRAY - SIZE 2	ATY002
TRIMLINE SHOULDER HARNESS FRONT PULL	
SMALL	97006076
MEDIUM	97006075
PIVOT FIT SHOULDER HARNESS	
EXTRA EXTRA SMALL	97006081
EXTRA SMALL	97006080
SMALL	97006079

STAYFLEX CHEST HARNESS FRONT PULL WITH ZIP					
SMALL		97006085			
MEDIUM		97006083			
STAYFLEX CHEST HARNESS FRONT PULL WITHOUT ZIP					
EXTRA SMALL		97006089			
SMALL		97006088			
NARROW STAYFLEX CHEST HARNESS	FRONT PULL WITHOUT ZIP				
MEDIUM		97006092			
PADDED HIP BELTS CENTRE PULL 2 P	OINT				
EXTRA SMALL		97006095			
SMALL		97006096			
PADDED HIP BELTS CENTRE PULL 4 P	OINT				
EXTRA SMALL		97006104			
SMALL		97006099			
ANKLE HUGGERS SUPPORT STRAPS					
EXTRA SMALL		97006038			
SMALL		97006037			
FOOTMAN LOOP (Fixing Kit Size 1 XS & S Ankle Huggers)		FS131			
BASES AND WHEELS					
5-STAR BASE		ASXB001			
STAR X MULTI HEIGHT & TILT BASE (GAS RAM)		ASXB002			
OPTIONAL WHEELS FOR STAR LEGS (50 MM)		ASXL004			
UPHOLSTERY SELECTION					
-100	STIRATA BLACK	INCLUDED			
-102	STIRATA RED	INCLUDED			
-106	STIRATA PURPLE	INCLUDED			
-500	NEOPRENE BLACK	INCLUDED			